ARCHITECTURAL REVIEW BOARD MEETING

Wednesday, February 19, 2025 at 6:00 PM

Council Chambers — 15000 Washington St., STE 100 Haymarket, VA 20169
http://lwww.townofhaymarket.org/

AGENDA

VI.

VII.

VIII.

XI.

CALL TO ORDER

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

APPOINTMENT OF CHAIR AND VICE CHAIR

CITIZENS TIME

MINUTE APPROVAL

1.

Architectural Review Board - Regular Meeting - 12/18/2024

AGENDA ITEMS

1.

2.

5.

6.

ZP#2024-1201 6800 Fayette Street Fence Application
ZP#2024-1202 6804 Fayette Street Fence Application
ZP#2025-0202 6758 Jefferson Street Fence Installation
ZP#2025-0105 15111 Washington St., Suite 121, Sign Application
ZP#2024-1104 14920 Washington Street Demolition COA Application

ARB Guidelines Discussion for New Members

OLD BUSINESS

NEW BUSINESS

PLANNING COMMISSION UPDATES

TOWN COUNCIL UPDATES

ADJOURNMENT


http://www.townofhaymarket.org/

